
Syllabus Meetings 1979-1980 

 

1979 

Monday 1 August 

Lady Bray 

Experiences on Recent Travels 

 

Monday 5 September 

Dr Garth Eveson 

China – Times of Change 

 

Monday 17 September 

Mrs U Mulholland 

The Pros and Cons of Censorship 

 

Monday 3 October 

Emeritus Professor J C Mahoney 

Pleasures and Palaces 

 

Monday 15 October 

Mrs C B Peter Bell 

Memories of Tonga 

 

Monday 7 November 

Mrs Quentin Bryce 

The Work of the National Women’s Advisory Council 

 

Monday 19 November 

Mrs B Gow 

History of St Margaret’s School 

 

Thursday 6 December 

CHRISTMAS PARTY 

 

1980 

Monday 5 March 

Dr O Powell 

Where Are We Going in Caring for the Elderly? 

 

Monday 17 March 

Mrs Jill Rhodes 

Reflections on Turkey 

 

Monday 2 April 

Mr J H Gransden  

Venice – Epilogue 

 

21 April 

Fork Dinner 

 

Monday 7 May 

Mrs R L Specht 

 

Wednesday 14 May 

Card Party 



 

Monday 19 May 

Panel of Speakers 

 

Monday 4 June 

Conservatorium Students 

 

Wednesday 18 June 

Dr Val Davies 

Silken Snares 

 

Wednesday 2 July 

MID YEAR PARTY 

 

Monday 21 July 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


